



BANG OVERSEAS LTD.

UNIT NO. 405/406, KEWAL IND. ESTATE, S. B. MARG, LOWER PAREL (W), MUMBAI - 400 013. INDIA • CIN : L51900MH1992PLC067013
Tel. : +91 22 6660 7965 / 67 • Fax : +91 22 6660 7970 • Email : bol@banggroup.com • Web. : www.banggroup.com

Date: 11th November, 2023

To, The General Manager, Department of Corporate Services, BSE Ltd. P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001	To, The Manager, Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051
--	--

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 532946 and NSE Symbol: BANG

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Extracts of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30.09.2023.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clipping of Newspaper advertisement titled "Extracts of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023", published in 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Mumbai Lakshadweep' (Marathi) newspaper on 11th November, 2023.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Bang Overseas Limited

Brijgopal Bang
Managing Director
DIN: 00112203

Encl: As stated above

JUMBO FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L65990MH1984PLC032766
Registered Office: 805, 8th Floor 'A' Wing, Corporate Avenue, Sonawala Road, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063
Telefax: 022-26856703, Email id: jumbofin@hotmail.com, # website: www.jumbofinance.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Income from operations (net)	14.08	14.95	74.12
2	Other Income	3.79	87.37	202.74
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from ordinary activities (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(25.34)	67.95	73.39
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(25.34)	67.95	73.39
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(25.34)	67.95	63.37
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.30	120.15	(124.34)
7	Equity Share Capital (Face value per share Rs. 10/-)	487.68	487.68	487.68
8	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.93	2.46	(2.55)
	- Basic	0.93	2.46	(2.55)
	- Diluted	0.93	2.46	(2.55)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.jumbofinance.co.in)

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Jumbo Finance Limited
Sd/-
Date: 10th November, 2023
Chairman and Managing Director

BACIL PHARMA LIMITED

CIN : (L24200MH1987PLC043427)
Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI: 400001

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year Ended on 30/09/2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2023 (Un-audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income	2.88	4.76	3.88	7.64	10.41
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1.15)	1.74	(0.37)	0.59	1.87
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(1.15)	1.74	(0.37)	0.59	1.87
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	(5.68)	20.08	7.94	14.39	2.68
5	Equity Share Capital	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00
6	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	0.01	0.03
2.	Diluted:	(0.02)	0.03	(0.01)	0.01	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website

For: BACIL PHARMA LIMITED
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

Date: 10.11.2023
Place: Mumbai

THOMAS SCOTT (India) Limited

CIN : L18109MH2010PLC209302
Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363;
Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013.
website: www.thomascott.org Email Id: investor.tsil@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
Total income from Operations	2,297.67	1,910.65	1,511.27	4,208.32	2,799.78	6,281.58
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	244.31	115.33	88.10	359.64	162.17	297.91
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	244.31	115.33	88.10	359.64	162.17	297.91
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	247.60	115.02	78.66	362.63	149.45	287.94
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	247.60	115.02	78.66	362.63	149.45	288.97
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	785.27	785.27	551.44	785.27	551.44	635.67
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)						
(a) Basic	3.15	1.46	1.43	4.62	2.71	4.53
(b) Diluted	3.15	1.46	1.43	4.62	2.71	4.53

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 9th November, 2023
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
- The Company is primarily engaged in single business segment of manufacturing and trading of textile products. In case of segment reporting of geographical segment for half year and quarter ended September 2023, the export turnover of the Company is nil hence, no segment reporting has been done.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomascott.org

For Thomas Scott (India) Ltd
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Managing Director
(DIN : 00112203)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th November, 2023

Bang Overseas Limited

CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013
Regd. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013. Tel No.: (022) 2288 4728; Website: www.banggroup.com ; Email Id: cs@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023 (Rs. in Lacs) (Except for per share data)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited		
Total Income from Operations	3,066.08	3,048.74	2,935.39	6,114.82	5,535.42	12,458.19	3,129.79	3,052.68	2,882.12	6,182.47	5,541.76	11,970.64
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(348.40)	(78.27)	28.54	(426.68)	257.08	339.58	(376.66)	(93.82)	32.13	(470.48)	275.46	351.58
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(348.40)	(78.27)	28.54	(426.68)	257.08	339.58	(376.66)	(93.82)	32.13	(470.48)	275.46	351.58
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(334.88)	(99.13)	1.17	(434.01)	96.78	120.18	(363.54)	(113.86)	3.76	(477.40)	104.18	115.11
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	2.48	-	-	-	-	-	2.33
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	(334.88)	(99.13)	1.17	(434.01)	96.78	122.66	(363.54)	(113.86)	3.76	(477.40)	104.18	117.44
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	7,426.50	-	-	-	-	-	8,413.17
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)												
(a) Basic	(2.47)	(0.73)	0.01	(3.20)	0.71	0.89	(2.68)	(0.84)	0.03	(3.52)	0.77	0.85
(b) Diluted	(2.47)	(0.73)	0.01	(3.20)	0.71	0.89	(2.68)	(0.84)	0.03	(3.52)	0.77	0.85

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 09th November 2023.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.banggroup.com

For Bang Overseas Limited
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN : 00112203)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th November 2023

Sanmitra Commercial Limited

Regd. Office: 13, Prem Niwas,, 652 Dr. Ambedkar Road,, Khar (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052
CIN: L17120MH1985PLC034963

Extract of the Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ending on 30/09/2023

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023 (Un-audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total income	3.86	1.22	0.44	5.06	0.07
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(0.18)	(1.95)	(2.69)	(2.13)	(4.31)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(0.18)	(1.95)	(2.69)	(2.13)	(4.30)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(After tax)]	(0.15)	5.83	0.80	5.68	(1.07)
5	Equity Share Capital	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00	110.00
6	Earning Per Shares (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
1.	Basic:	(0.020)	(0.180)	(0.240)	(0.190)	(0.450)
2.	Diluted:	(0.020)	(0.180)	(0.240)	(0.190)	(0.450)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website

For and on behalf of the Board
Sanmitra Commercial Limited
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN No-01136800

Date: 10.11.2023
Place: Mumbai

NV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: Ground/1st Floor, Prim Sagar CHSL, Sahana Enclave, Plot 333/334, 21st Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400050; Email Id: zaid_farooq@officeparks.com
CIN: U70200MH2007PTC167590

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2023 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/09/2022 Unaudited	Financial year ended 31/03/2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,715	1,995	8,274
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	231	(171)	(844)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	231	(171)	(844)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(74)	(306)	(1,313)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(74)	(306)	(1,313)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	(33,191)	(31,954)	(32,671)
8.	Securities Premium Account	5,050	5,050	5,050
9.	Net worth	(25,880)	(24,643)	(25,360)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	61,516	60,677	61,680
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio*	(2.38)	(2.46)	(2.42)
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(i)	Basic:	(0.36)	(1.51)	(6.47)
(ii)	Diluted:	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	-
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	0.99	0.85	0.84
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio*	1.18	1.00	0.99

Notes:

- The above results along with Limited Review Report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company are reviewed and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarter financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited (URL: <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/debt-other/cricode/958958/debt-corp-announcements/>) and the listed entity (URL: <https://x-officeparks.com/web/financial-documents/>)
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and can be accessed on (URL) <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/debt-other/cricode/958958/debt-corp-announcements/>
1. Debt/Equity Ratio - Paid up debt capital / (Equity share capital + Reserve and surplus excluding earmarked reserves)
2. Debt Service Coverage Ratio - (Earnings after tax plus interest and depreciation for the period/year) / (Interest expense for the period/year) + (Principal repaid (net of receipts) of the borrowings during the period/year)
3. Interest Service Coverage Ratio - (Earnings after tax plus interest and depreciation for the period/year) / (Interest expense for the period/year)

For NV Projects Private Limited
Sd/-
NEERAJ KUMAR (Director)
DIN: 08332581

Date: 11th November, 2023

JMD VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L67190MH2000PLC033180,
Regd. Office : Unit No. 323/324, 3rd Floor, Building No. 9, Laxmi Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400053.
Email : jmdinfo@gmail.com, Website : www.jmdlimited.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2023	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2022	Six Months ended 30th Sept 2023	Year ended 31st March 2023
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	52.95	96.88	93.25	569.19
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/o Extraordinary Items)	149.52	70.22	275.05	297.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	149.52	70.22	275.05	297.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	117.71	56.20	212.09	250.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	117.71	56.20	212.09	250.27
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,885.840	2,885.840	2,885.840	2,885.840
7	Other Equity	-	-	818.82	606.729
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary Items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	0.41	0.19	0.73	0.87
	b) Diluted	0.41	0.19	0.73	0.87

NOTES :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30th Sept 2023 is available on the Company website "www.jmdlimited.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For JMD Ventures Limited
Sd/-
Dhruva Narayan JA
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 9, 2023

PS IT INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES LIMITED

CIN : L72900MH1982PLC027146,
Regd. Office : 308, B2B Agarwal Centre, Near Malad Industrial Estate, Kanchnpada, Mumbai: 400064
Email : psitinfra@gmail.com, Website : www.psitinfrastructure.co.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2023	Quarter ended 30th Sept 2022	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2023	Year Ended 31st March 2023
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,386.78	-	1,386.78	532.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,743.10)	(3.06)	(1,751.43)	0.81
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	(1,743.10)	(3.06)	(1,751.43)	0.81
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	(1,743.10)	(3.06)	(1,751.43)	0.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,743.10)	(3.06)	(1,751.43)	0.60
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	5,376.000	5,376.000	5,376.000	5,376.000
7	Other Equity	-	-	(1,655.72)	95.709
8	Earning				

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

मेडिको रेमेडिज लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: एन११११एमएच११११पीएलसी०१०१०१				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११०५/११०५, हडटाऊ सोलारिस, एन.एस. फडके रोड, नेल्सॉन रोड, अहमदनगर, मुंबई-४०००१३				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	(रु. लाखात)		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले वर्ष ३१.०३.२३	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३०.०९.२२
		अलेखापरिहित	लेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	४३३८.३०	१४४८८.४१	४२०९.२०
२.	कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	३१४३.३८	१००९.८९	३८५.८९
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	३१४३.३८	१००९.८९	३८५.८९
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	२२२६.६३	७२२९.१५	२६६.८९
५.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२२२६.६३	७२२९.१५	२६६.८९
६.	समाप्ता भांडवल	१६५९.६८	१६५९.६८	१६५९.६८
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक) मागील लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्याप्रमाणे	३१००.५२	२७२४.६२	२३८८.९९
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अर्धवार्षिक व अर्धवार्षिक कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
१.	मूळ	०.२९	०.८७	१.७३
२.	सोमिकृत	०.२९	०.८७	१.७३

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या <https://medicoremedies.com/financial.html> वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

मेडिको रेमेडिज लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

सूर्योदय स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: L55923MH2008PLC261472				
ब्रानच: १५, सेक्टर - ११, सोबीती कॅम्पस, नवी मुंबई - ४०० ६१०				
वेबसाईट: https://www.suryodaybank.com दूर. क्र.: (०२२) ४०२१ ५८००				
दि. ३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व सहामासीकरिताचे अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (रु. लाखात)				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		
		३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२३
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२४,६९९.९१	३०,५००	८१,६२१.२२
२.	कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक व अतिविशेष बाबपुर्व) निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१०,०६६
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१०,०६६
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१०,०६६
५.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१०,०६६
६.	समाप्ता भांडवल	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१,७८६.८८
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक) मागील लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्याप्रमाणे	१,७८६.८८	१,६६६	१,७८६.८८
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अर्धवार्षिक व अर्धवार्षिक कार्यचलनाकरिता)			
१.	मूळ	१.७८	१.६६	१.७८
२.	सोमिकृत	१.७८	१.६६	१.७८

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या <https://www.suryodaybank.com> वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

सूर्योदय स्मॉल फायनान्स बँक लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२३

आयव्हीपी लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: एन११११एमएच११११पीएलसी०१०१०१				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: शक्तिनगर, प्लॉट नं. २, रोजी मार्ग, कोडरगोव, मुंबई-४०००३३				
दूर. क्र.: ०२२-२२३-३५०५३६०; वेबसाईट: www.ivpindia.com				
ई-मेल: ivpsecretarial@ivpindia.com				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिककरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	(रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी रुपयत)		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४९१७०	२८५५५	१६७९९
२.	कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा	६५६	७८८	३००
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा	६५६	७८८	३००
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा	६५६	७८८	३००
५.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	६५६	७८८	३००
६.	समाप्ता भांडवल	१०३३	१०३३	१०३३
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक) मागील लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्याप्रमाणे			
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण माही)			
१.	मूळ	४.४९	५.६४	५.५३
२.	सोमिकृत	४.४९	५.६४	५.५३

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.ivpindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

आयव्हीपी लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२३

अर्नाल्ड होल्डिंग्स लि.				
सीआयएन: एन६५९११एमएच११११पीएलसी२८०८३				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: नं. २०८, पाणी हाउस, ३०, जामुनगाडी, जे.ए.एम. रोड, मुंबई-४००००२				
दूर: ०२२-२२०१६६४०; ई-मेल: arnoldholding9@gmail.com ; वेबसाईट: www.arnoldholdings.in				
३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	(रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी रुपयत)		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५२४३.३३३	८९६२.६५५	३७२०.२४२
२.	कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१०४.६२२	१६५.५०७	४४२.८७५
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१०४.६२२	१६५.५०७	४४२.८७५
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१०४.६२२	१६५.५०७	४४२.८७५
५.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१०४.६२२	१६५.५०७	४४२.८७५
६.	समाप्ता भांडवल	३००७.५००	३००७.५००	३००७.५००
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक) मागील लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्याप्रमाणे			
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण माही)			
१.	मूळ	०.३४८	०.५५०	०.३०२
२.	सोमिकृत	०.३४८	०.५५०	०.३०२

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.arnoldholdings.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

अर्नाल्ड होल्डिंग्स लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: १०.११.२०२३
ठिकाण: मुंबई

THOMAS SCOTT				
थॉमस स्कॉट (इंडिया) लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: एन११११एमएच२००१पीएलसी२०३०२				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०, केवल इंडस्ट्रीज इस्टेट, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परळ (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००१३. दूर: (०२२) ४०४३६६३६३, कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय: ४०५/४०६, केवल इंडस्ट्रीज इस्टेट, ४था मजला, एस.बी. मार्ग, लोअर परळ (प.), मुंबई-४०००१३.				
वेबसाईट: www.thomasscott.org , ई-मेल: investor.tsil@bangroup.com , दूर: (०२२) ६६६०७९६५, फॅक्स: (०२२) ६६६०७९६०				
३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिककरिता एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२२९७.६७	११९०.६५	४२१६.२७
२.	करपुर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	२४४.३१	११५.३३	८८.१०
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	२४४.३१	११५.३३	८८.१०
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	२४४.३१	११५.३३	८८.१०
५.	इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न	२४४.३१	११५.३३	८८.१०
६.	एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२४४.३१	११५.३३	८८.१०
७.	समाप्ता भांडवल (द्वितीय मूल्य रु.१०/-)	७८५.२७	७८५.२७	५५९.४४
८.	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक)			
९.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (रु.)			
१.	मूळ	३.१५	१.४३	१.४३
२.	सोमिकृत	३.१५	१.४३	१.४३

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.thomasscott.org वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

थॉमस स्कॉट (इंडिया) लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२३

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

VERTOZ				
सीआयएन: एन११११एमएच२००१पीएलसी२८०८३				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०२, अनावर निवर्त लेव्हर्स, जॉन्सन अँड जॉन्सन समोर, एल.बी.एम. मार्ग, मुलुंड (प.), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र, भारत-४०००८०.				
दूर: ०२२-२५४२३०२०, फॅक्स: ०२२-२५४२३०६५, ई-मेल: compliance@vertoz.com , वेबसाईट: www.vertoz.com				
३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिककरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	(रु. लाखात, इंग्रजी रुपयत)		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२३	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३२५५.५२	३३९९.९९	१५८७.०८
२.	कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	५२४.५६	३८७.५६	९९२.९२
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	५२४.५६	३८७.५६	९९२.९२
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	५२४.५६	३८७.५६	९९२.९२
५.	कार्याचलनातून एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	५२४.५६	३८७.५६	९९२.९२
६.	समाप्ता भांडवल	१४३३.८८	१४३३.८८	१४३३.८८
७.	राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढणूक) मागील लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद प्रकाशित दित्याप्रमाणे			
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण माही)			
१.	मूळ	३.७३	३.७३	३.७३
२.	सोमिकृत	३.७३	३.७३	३.७३

टीप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग) अॅड अडर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.vertoz.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

व्हर्टोज अॅडव्हर्टायझिंग लिमिटेडकरिता सही/- हस्ताक्षर
दिनांक: ०९.११.२०२३

IndiaShelter				
सीआयएन: एन११११एमएच२००१पीएलसी२८०८३				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १६, मजला, प्लॉट-१५, सेक्टर-१४, संव्यासक रोड, गुडगाव, हरियाणा-१२१००२. शाखा कार्यालय: कावल्यान क्रमांक २०, नितास भावन, पद्म संत कॉलेज, पृथ्वी नगरातील क्रमांक ६, विनायक, अहमदनगर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००१३. शाखा कार्यालय: जि. क्र. २१२, नितास कॉलेज रोड नंदनगर व सुविधा केंद्र अहमदनगर, नागपूर-४४०००१. शाखा कार्यालय: (पुनरा क्र. ३) आणि ८, गवळवाडी, विनायक रोड, उमानगर महाराष्ट्र, बडोदा रोड, अमरावती-४२६००१. शाखा कार्यालय: महिमा भावन, सॅन्केबी अँडिड, वेन्सूर बस स्टॅण्ड क्रमांक, आग्रा रोड, मुंबई-४४४००२.				
३०.०९.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवार्षिककरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव		
		संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२३	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२३	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२२
		अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित	अलेखापरिहित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	३०६.८०	३०६.७४	३१२.५२
२.	करपुर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	(३४८.४०)	(७८.२७)	२८.५४
३.	करपुर्व कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(३४८.४०)	(७८.२७)	२८.५४
४.	करानंतर कार्याचलनातून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालाक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	(३४८.४०)	(७८.२७)	२८.५४
५.	इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न			
६.	एकूण सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (कार्याचलनातून सर्वंकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वंकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(३४८.४०)	(७८.२७)	२८.५४
७.	समाप्ता भांडवल (द्वितीय मूल्य रु.१०/-)	३३५.००	३३५.००	